WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Oude_06-07-14
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06-07-14 64 oude LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.30

Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.

Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague AN Constat Vitesse
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB 3 3 161469 214327612 09.02200 1748.76
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP 6 4 158506 200116312 09.03540 1688.03
ROBIJINS & ZOON RUISBRO 3 1 162744 212957212 09.07131 1674.01
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING 4 1 158540 201150211 09.05150 1664.46
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB 3 2 2 214334312 09.07230 1658.08
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB 3 1 3 214332212 09.07350 1654.68
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING 7 2 158029 200108712 09.05390 1652.16
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP 6 1 2 201020111 09.06040 1649.96
DE CRICK MAURICE SPLEEUW 3 3 162297 219948408 09.08340 1646.57
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING 7 6 2 218862112 09.06340 1636.48
DE NEEF J.P. ST. PIE 2 1 163085 200002512 09.09531 1632.73
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING 4 3 2 201150511 09.07080 1632.19
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING 4 4 3 200127712 09.07360 1624.39
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP 6 5 3 200116412 09.07410 1622.65
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING 4 2 4 200127812 09.07430 1622.45
DERICK-EVERAERT SPLEEUW 4 2 162660 209730412 09.10200 1621.20
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP 6 3 4 201026611 09.08030 1616.58
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI RUISBRO 1 1 162185 213899710 09.10250 1615.12
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING 7 1 3 200103712 09.08070 1610.62
DE NEEF J.P. ST. PIE 2 2 2 200002612 09.11181 1609.89
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING 7 3 4 201236211 09.08140 1608.71
DERICK-EVERAERT SPLEEUW 4 1 2 209730112 09.11130 1607.05
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WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL
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06-07-14 71 Jaarse

Naam

Nom

VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
ONNOCKX & ZOON HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
ONNOCKX & ZOON HUIZING
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
DE NEEF J.P. ST. PIE
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING
DE NEEF J.P. ST. PIE
DE NEEF J.P. ST. PIE
DE NEEF J.P. ST. PIE
WEEMAELS A.J. RUISBRO
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL BEERSEL
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING

161469
158634
158540

2
3

158506

4
2
2
2
3
4
3
4
5
5

163085
158029

2
3
4

162862
161445

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.30

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
201335313 09.05410 1687.54
202360913 09.04339 1677.51
202091713 09.05180  1663.59
202096713 09.05570  1652.32
202096913 09.06270  1643.75
421109113 09.06490 1637.18
217783613 09.06540 1636.12
205700113 09.07009  1635.15
422914713 09.08490 1634.03
206997613 09.07100 1631.28
206971113 09.07140 1630.16
205812613 09.07280 1626.26
215384213 09.09280  1623.35
215383013 09.09310 1622.53
215383713 09.09330 1621.99
202091213 09.08220 1611.72
202181313 09.11121  1611.49
202145313 09.08050 1611.17
202184213 09.11181  1609.89
202182813 09.11491 1601.73
202184813 09.11551  1600.15
202067913 09.11480  1599.82
202020313 09.11271  1591.35
202090613 09.09480  1588.58

Pagina 1



WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL
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06-07-14 553
Naam Gemeent
Nom Localit
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI RUISBRO
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
SWARTENBROECK WILLY SPLEEUW
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
SWARTENBROECK WILLY SPLEEUW
STOOP ANN SPLEEUW
ROBIJINS & ZOON RUISBRO
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
VANTHEMSE CHRIS ALSEMBE
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
OST JEAN UCCLE
WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
VANTHEMSE CHRIS ALSEMBE
ONNOCKX & ZOON HUIZING
ONNOCKX & ZOON HUIZING
PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENB
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP
DE MAN FREDDY DWORP

Jongen LOSTIJID/LACHER :
AD IG Afstand Ring JR Bestat
EN MQ Distanc Bague AN Constat
56 2 158029 215163414 09.04230
24 13 161469 230652214 09.06410
24 14 2 230653214 09.06410
14 11 162185 215439814 09.07280
30 9 158540 215222414 09.05220
30 5 2 215223814 09.05240
30 26 3 215227514 09.05290
9 7 164541 619444714 09.09150
24 7 3 607116914 09.07300
9 8 2 619443014 09.09240
6 3 161833 211220414 09.08011
16 1 162744 215230314 09.08401
30 11 4 215223514 09.06320
16 16 161695 215282514 09.08290
19 16 158506 225984514 09.06500
30 25 5 215225214 09.06540
30 29 6 215222214 09.06540
13 13 164443 215014914 09.10340
56 27 2 215170814 09.06440
30 27 7 215221514 09.07030
16 4 2 225987914 09.09080
10 158634 215008414 09.07199
10 3 2 215007514 09.07289
30 2 8 215226814 09.07270
24 5 4 230652114 09.09160
19 2 2 225980414 09.07270
19 1 3 225984114 09.07280
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WEEMAELS-TORSIN
ROBIJINS & ZOON
BUCACTUC DANIEL
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
ONNOCKX & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
ROBIJINS & ZOON
ONNOCKX & ZOON

VAN DORSSELAER PETER
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
DE MAN FREDDY
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
OST JEAN

VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
GHISBAIN

VANTHEMSE CHRIS
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
PEETROONS HANS

OST JEAN

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
PEETROONS HANS

HUIZING

RUISBRO

DILBEEK

HUIZING

VLEZENB

HUIZING

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

VLEZENB

HUIZING

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

DWORP

LOT

UCCLE

LOT

BUIZING

HUIZING

ANDERLE

ALSEMBE

BUIZING

HUIZING

VLEZENB

ALSEMBE

HUIZING

BUIZING

HUIZING

UCCLE

BEERSEL

HUIZING

56 20 3
16 12 2
28 16 168654
17 14 158600
24 1 5
10 8 3
30 30 9
16 6 3
10 4 4
24 15 6
56 29 4
28 1 2
28 3 3
34 20 161445
34 24 2
34 13 3
19 18 4
10 6 159841
13 7 2
10 2 2
15 8 158046
17 2 2
7 2 166834
16 8 3
15 3 2
17 6 3
24 12 7
16 3 4
56 4 5
15 9 3
30 14 10
13 12 3
34 10 4
30 3 11
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215170414
215232014
215444114
215085914
230652314
215009114
215222114
607106314
215009814
230652514
108538614
215201714
215202514
215261714
229882414
215266314
230347714
215015114
215014214
215003914
215067514
215083514
215946414
215280914
215068314
215083414
219480414
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10251
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08219
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08060
14449
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10231
10241
10251
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09320
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09140
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09440
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.98
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1589.
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DRAPS J-PAUL
DE MAN FREDDY
ONNOCKX & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS

DRAPS J-PAUL

DEGREEF MICHEL
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS

VAN DORSSELAER PETER
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
DE MAN FREDDY
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
OST JEAN

VANTHEMSE CHRIS

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
SWALUS RAYMOND
PEETROONS HANS

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VANTHEMSE CHRIS

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
ROBIJINS & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS

DRAPS J-PAUL

ONNOCKX & ZOON

DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
ONNOCKX & ZOON
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
SWARTENBROECK WILLY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN DORSSELAER PETER
STOOP ANN

DE MAN FREDDY

RUISBRO

DWORP

HUIZING

HUIZING

RUISBRO

BEERSEL

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

VLEZENB

HUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

RUISBRO

UCCLE

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

DWORP

HUIZING

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

RUISBRO

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

HUIZING

SPLEEUW

HUIZING

VLEZENB

SPLEEUW

DWORP

18 3 162186
19 11 5
10 6 5
30 17 12
18 8 2
6 2 162842
30 12 13
30 15 14
30 24 15
24 21 8
17 1 4
19 8 6
17 15 5
14 14 2
13 11 4
16 7 5
34 27 5
15 10 158024
30 6 16
34 14 6
16 15 6
34 11 7
16 16 4
30 7 17
18 2 3
10 1 6
14 4 3
10 5 7
17 16 6
9 4 3
56 36 6
24 6 9
6 5 2
19 10 7
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215431714
230347614
215007014
215221714
215430414
215270514
215224914
215221914
215225114
230650414
215083614
230348314
215084214
215438614
215013814
215282114
215263014
215027414
215222014
215265814
215280614
215261114
607139514
215221214
215431114
215008114
215438814
215008014
215084014
619444114
215168514
230646214
211222614
225984214
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12019
09470
09529
09510
12089
12340
09540
09570
09580
11580
10140
10400
10440
13050
14330
12540
12451
10379
11000
12521
13020
12551
13461
11100
13329
11209
13380
11219
11320
15230
11140
13300
13450
11380
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.86
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1568.
1568.
1567.
1566.
.24
1564.
1564.
.05
1561.
1561.
1560.
1559.
1559.

1585

1572

1565

1562

57
50
22
78
75
67
99
19
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31
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45
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DE MAN FREDDY

RAMOS MONTEIRO JOAO
DRAPS J-PAUL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
PEETROONS HANS
SWALUS RAYMOND
BUCACTUC DANIEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
DENBROEDER-DE TEMMERM
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
ONNOCKX & ZOON

STOOP ANN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN DORSSELAER PETER
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DRAPS JONAS&IJOERI
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

OST JEAN

DWORP

UCCLE

RUISBRO

DILBEEK

HUIZING

DWORP

DILBEEK

HUIZING

HUIZING

HALLE

HUIZING

HUIZING

DILBEEK

HALLE

HALLE

HUIZING

VLEZENB

VLEZENB

VLEZENB

HUIZING

SPLEEUW

HUIZING

VLEZENB

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

HUIZING

HALLE

HALLE

DILBEEK

BUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

UCCLE

19
14
18
28
30
15
28
56
56
27
17
56
28
27
27
27
24
24
24
10

6
56
24
56
14
56
56
27
27
28
15
19
56
13

17
12
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28
1
3
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28
43
9
3
22
22
14
2
1
24
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19
34
1
53
45
1
16
24
10
4
47
2

8
167561
4

4

18

2

5

7

8
154721
7

9
6
2
3
159455
10
11
12

8

3
10
13
11

4

12
13

4
5
7
4
9

14
5
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230349114
215450814
215432514
215441214
215221614
215027814
215203214
610721014
215164114
225464514
215083714
215166414
215219614
202166514
210535614
215060314
230647414
219478814
230651514
215006814
211221414
215163914
230653414
108538714
215438014
108539514
215173314
628584114
215248114
215218714
215067614
225984914
215166814
215014714

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

11450
17350
14089
18229
11550
11400
18319
11430
11520
09460
12210
12000
18569
10020
10050
13199
14390
14510
14550
13049
15100
12530
15140
13000
15450
13050
13070
11020
11070
20159
13210
13400
13230
17370

1557.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1555.
1554,
1553.
1553.
1551.
1550.
1549,
1549,
1548.
1546.
.92
1543,
.94
1540.
1539.
1538.
1538.
1536.
1534,
1534,
1533.
1533.
1532.
1531.
1530.
1529.
1529.
1529.
1528.
1528.

1545

1542

80
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26
11
58
33
96
62
33
83
58
30
02
69
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00
39
26
66
02
53
39
12
53
23
00
57
04



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL

DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL

DUMITRESCU MARTA

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL

DE MAN FREDDY
DUMITRESCU MARTA
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DRAPS J-PAUL
VANTHEMSE CHRIS

VANTHEMSE CHRIS

DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL

ROBIJINS & ZOON

OST JEAN

PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
DRAPS J-PAUL
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
FLORIDOR LUC
SWALUS RAYMOND
FLORIDOR LUC

DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
ROBIJINS & ZOON
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

HALLE

BUIZING

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

DILBEEK

DWORP

HUIZING

HUIZING

RUISBRO

ALSEMBE

ALSEMBE

BUIZING

RUISBRO

UCCLE

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

RUISBRO

LOT

SLBERCH

DWORP

SLBERCH

DWORP

HUIZING

BEERSEL

RUISBRO

BEERSEL

HUIZING

27 5 6
15 4 5
21 15 159130
34 1 8
56 30 15
15 5 6
34 12 9
56 19 16
28 17 8
19 14 10
21 9 2
56 54 17
18 14 5
16 9 7
16 6 8
15 6 7
16 9 5
13 10 6
30 8 19
30 21 20
30 13 21
53 50 161657
53 20 2
18 7 6
10 1 3
10 7 159550
15 11 3
10 10 2
19 6 11
56 21 18
53 9 3
16 2 6
53 17 4
56 51 19
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225464914
215068114
215292314
215265214
215160514
215058914
215266714
215170614
215201514
230347914
215293714
108538214
215431914
215286214
215284914
215067114
215231314
215013314
215223314
215227214
215222914
215253414
215252314
215430914
215003614
215320914
215029114
215321514
230349414
215170014
215257014
215020314
215256814
215167014

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
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09.
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09.
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09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

11180
13290
14118
15431
13300
13310
15461
13320
20299
13510
14178
13380
16289
16150
16180
13580
17041
18160
14230
14250
14270
16339
16349
16579
15280
15190
14210
15220
14440
14380
17039
17511
17089
14470

1527.
1527.
1527.
1527.
1526.
1526.
1526.
1526.
1526.
1526.
.74
1524,
1523.
1521.
1521.
1520.
1520.
1518.
1518.
1518.
1517.
1516.
1516.
1516.
1515.
1514.
1514.
1514.
1513.
1510.
1509.
1508.
1508.
1508.

1525

35
26
21
12
85
77
40
36
30
30

89
14
84
12
16
00
87
82
34
86
98
74
25
56
95
37
24
42
31
90
96
72
15



164
165
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184
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ROBIJINS & ZOON
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
ROBIJINS & ZOON
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
FLORIDOR LUC
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
BUCACTUC DANIEL
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
VAN DORSSELAER PETER
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
SWARTENBROECK WILLY
DRAPS J-PAUL

DRAPS J-PAUL

VAN DORSSELAER PETER
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
DUMITRESCU MARTA
DUMITRESCU MARTA
VANTHEMSE CHRIS

RUISBRO

ALSEMBE

RUISBRO

HUIZING

SLBERCH

HUIZING

LOT

VLEZENB

DILBEEK

HALLE

VLEZENB

HUIZING

SPLEEUW

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

VLEZENB

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

HUIZING

ALSEMBE

16 5
16 14
16 14
56 46
10 4
56 11
10 10
24 22
28 4
27 11
24 10
56 9
9 9
18 11
18 4
24 16
34 16
56 56
34 17
21 17
21 13
16 5
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7
9
8
20

21

14

15
22

607108814
215283514
215230714
215175214
215323614
215162414
215016414
230652014
215202914
215150114
230652814
215167714
619444014
215430514
215430814
230650614
215261914
215175314
215263714
215293914
215293814
215285514

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

17551
17160
17581
14590
16010
15010
16140
17210
22189
13080
17390
15220
19450
18109
18129
17450
17471
15310
17571
16278
16308
18230

1508.
1507.
1507.
.28
1504.
1504.
1504.
1504.
1501.
1500.
1499.
1499.
1499.
1499.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1497.
1495,
1494,
1493.
1491.

1505

03
41
33

95
80
62
14
62
20
94
80
23
20
74
55
84
67
53
69
99
88



